
192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273230616153

88273230616154

88273230616155

88273230616156

88273230616157

88273230616158

88273230616159

88273230616160

88273230616161

88273230616163

88273230616164

88273230616166

88273230616167

88273230616168

88273230616169

88273230616170

88273230616171

AMARJEET SINGH

BALJINDER SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

CHANCHAL

DAVINDER SHARMA

GURDHAIN SINGH

GURMEET SINGH

HARDEEP SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARWINDER SINGH

JAGDEEP SINGH

JASVEER SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

NIRMAL  SINGH

PARVEEN SINGH

RAMMEHAR SINGH

521

523

515

504

503

519

520

529

517

519

516

506

515

513

517

502

515

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name
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PASS

PASS
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PASS
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/111 /51

/35 /250

/108 /54

/40 /251

/102 /57

/36 /250

/96 /45

/35 /252

/99 /51

/35 /249

/111 /57

/30 /250

/108 /54

/35 /251

/105 /57

/33 /258

/105 /51

/39 /250

/111 /54

/39 /247

/93 /60

/43 /249

/96 /51

/35 /253

/108 /51

/40 /250

/96 /54

/36 /255

/105 /54

/32 /256

/102 /51

/34 /248

/114 /51

/36 /247

Status

/19 /9

/18 /28

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/17 /27

/19 /9

/19 /29

/17 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/19 /9

/19 /29

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /7

/16 /26

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /8

/17 /27

/17 /7

/17 /26

/17 /7

/17 /26

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273230616172

88273230616173

88273230616175

88273230616176

88273230616177

88273230616178

88273330615072

RUPINDER SINGH

SOMINDER

SUNEET  JAIN

SWARNJEET SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR

TALWINDER SINGH

ROMANJIT SINGH

497

520

513

500

505

523

478

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P O

O O

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
18

19
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23

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SUNAMInstitute Name::

/90 /54

/35 /248

/108 /54

/38 /249

/93 /54

/40 /252

/105 /48

/31 /248

/105 /51

/36 /247

/105 /51

/36 /255

/102 /42

/50 /217

/18 /7

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /27

/19 /9

/18 /28

/17 /8

/17 /26

/17 /7

/17 /25

/19 /9

/19 /29

/16 /8

/17 /26

Semester       : 4



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273260516094

88273260516095

88273260516096

88273260516097

88273260516099

88273260516100

88273260516101

88273260516102

88273260516103

88273260516105

88273260516106

88273260516108

88273260516109

88273260516110

88273260516113

88273260516114

88273260516116

ABHAY KUMAR

AMNINDER SINGH

BALDEV SINGH

GURWINDER SINGH CHAHIL

HARDEEP SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

HARVEER SINGH BENIPAL

JAGVEER SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

MANPREET SINGH

NITESH KUMAR

PARDEEP SINGH

RAJAT KUMAR

RAVINDERPAL SINGH

ROOPAK

SUKHWINDER SINGH

498

510

517

513

502

512

527

528

482

505

502

477

506

486

504

510

492

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name
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PASS
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/111 /54

/46 /215

/114 /54

/44 /230

/111 /54

/41 /239

/111 /54

/50 /230

/111 /54

/42 /225

/108 /54

/38 /242

/108 /51

/50 /242

/120 /51

/40 /241

/105 /48

/38 /220

/117 /51

/43 /225

/117 /51

/40 /223

/99 /51

/43 /215

/111 /54

/41 /229

/105 /51

/35 /225

/108 /51

/47 /228

/114 /51

/48 /227

/117 /51

/35 /220

Status

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/17 /27

/17 /7

/18 /28

/19 /9

/19 /29

/19 /9

/19 /29

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /7

/17 /28

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /7

/17 /28

/18 /8

/17 /28

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /7

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /28

/16 /8

/18 /27

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273260516117

88273260516118

SANDEEP SINGH

RAJVIR SINGH

493

500

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
18

19

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, OTALONInstitute Name::

/102 /51

/40 /231

/108 /45

/45 /232

/17 /7

/17 /28

/18 /8

/17 /27

Semester       : 4



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273260716022

88273260716023

88273260716024

88273260716025

88273260716026

88273260716027

88273260716028

88273260716030

88273260716031

88273260716032

88273260716033

88273260716036

88273260716037

88273260716038

88273260716039

88273260716041

88273260716043

AMAR

AMRITPAL SINGH

ARSHPREET SINGH

BALJEET SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

GURJANT SINGH

HARJOT SINGH

JASWINDER SINGH

JAGJOT SINGH

JASMEET SINGH

KARAMJIT SINGH

MOHD WASIM

MANPREET SHUKLA

NARNJEET SODHI

NAVJOT SINGH

SACHIN KUMAR

SHIVJOT SINGH

455

513

519

456

514

496

518

534

521

546

520

519

457

525

536

508

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name
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P P

P P

P P
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P P

P P
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PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/123 /54

/40 /170

/114 /48

/49 /235

/111 /54

/46 /240

/120 /51

/44 /172

/114 /54

/48 /230

/111 /42

/42 /232

/114 /51

/45 /239

/120 /54

/44 /245

/114 /48

/50 /241

/105 /54

/38 /

/117 /51

/52 /249

/120 /48

/42 /240

/108 /54

/39 /248

/114 /54

/52 /168

/114 /54

/46 /241

/120 /51

/48 /246

/102 /54

/32 /249

Status

/17 /8

/16 /27

/17 /8

/16 /26

/18 /8

/16 /26

/18 /8

/16 /27

/17 /8

/16 /27

/18 /8

/16 /27

/18 /8

/16 /27

/18 /8

/17 /28

/18 /8

/16 /26

/17 /8

/16 /27

/20 /9

/18 /30

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/16 /27

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/17 /28

/18 /8

/17 /28

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273260716044

88273260716045

88273260716046

88273260716047

SUKHCHAIN SINGH

SUKHMANJOT SINGH

VARUN KUMAR

VISHAL SINGH

504

522

495

525

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )
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) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
18

19

20

21

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, SAMRALAInstitute Name::

/102 /48

/46 /239

/114 /54

/39 /245

/87 /45

/42 /248

/120 /51

/47 /238

/18 /8

/16 /27

/18 /8

/17 /27

/19 /9

/17 /28

/18 /8

/16 /27

Semester       : 4



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273271516072

88273271516073

88273271516074

88273271516075

88273271516076

88273271516077

88273271516078

88273271516079

88273271516080

88273271516081

88273271516082

88273271516083

88273271516085

88273271516086

88273271516087

88273271516088

88273271516089

AKSHAY KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

ANKIT KUMAR

GOURAV SHARMA

GULWINDER SINGH

GAGANDEEP SINGH

KESHAV KUMAR

KUSH

MANISH KUMAR

NAMNEET SINGH

PALWINDER SINGH

PANKAJ CHAUDHARY

RAJAN KUMAR

RAJAN MANHAS

RAJAN PATHANIA

RAVI KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

467

491

470

483

488

469

462

479

463

459

467

475

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

R P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

R P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

R P

R P

P P

P P

R P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

R P

P P

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/30 /48

/30 /254

/66 /51

/32 /251

/75 /60

/30 /260

/72 /51

/31 /252

/75 /60

/33 /250

/48 /51

/30 /253

/72 /57

/30 /258

/75 /54

/30 /243

/54 /57

/16 /249

/60 /48

/30 /258

/54 /51

/30 /259

/78 /48

/30 /256

/60 /51

/30 /255

/66 /36

/35 /257

/69 /42

/41 /249

/84 /42

/30 /255

/54 /51

/31 /246

Status

/16 /7

/18 /24

/18 /8

/16 /25

/16 /8

/16 /26

/16 /8

/16 /24

/16 /7

/18 /24

/16 /8

/18 /25

/18 /8

/18 /27

/16 /8

/18 /25

/16 /8

/17 /25

/16 /8

/18 /24

/16 /8

/17 /26

/16 /8

/16 /27

/16 /8

/17 /26

/16 /8

/16 /25

/16 /8

/17 /25

/16 /8

/16 /24

/16 /7

/18 /24

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273271516090

88273271516091

88273271516092

88273271516093

88273271516094

88273271516096

88273271516097

ROHIT

ROHIT THAKUR

SAHIL

SANDEEP  KUMAR

SANDEEP SINGH

SUNDIP KUMAR RANA

VISHAL BHARDWAJ

450

455

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, TALWARAInstitute Name::

/60 /45

/31 /248

/54 /45

/30 /256

/42 /36

/39 /258

/54 /48

/30 /253

/48 /30

/32 /258

/51 /45

/31 /259

/63 /39

/32 /255

/16 /8

/16 /26

/16 /8

/18 /24

/16 /8

/16 /27

/16 /8

/18 /24

/16 /8

/17 /25

/17 /7

/16 /25

/16 /8

/17 /25

Semester       : 4



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273278416023

88273278416024

88273278416025

AAKASH SHARMA

NIKHIL

RAMAN DUGGAL

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P R

P P

P R

R P

P P

R P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING CENTRE, PHAGWARAInstitute Name::

/90 /24

/31 /226

/81 /24

/10 /215

/63 /45

/22 /220

Status

/15 /8

/15 /25

/14 /6

/15 /23

/14 /7

/14 /24

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273232216105

88273232216108

88273232216109

88273232216111

88273232216113

88273232216116

88273232216117

88273232216119

88273232216120

88273232216121

88273232216122

88273232216123

88273232216124

88273232216125

88273232216127

88273232216128

88273232216129

BOOTA SINGH

GURSANGAT SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH

HARPREET SINGH

JASWANT SINGH

MANDEEP SINGH

MANJIT SINGH

MOHAN SINGH

MANDEEP SAINI

MANJINDER SINGH

NIRMAL SINGH

RAJWINDER SINGH

RAMANDEEP SINGH

RAGHVEER SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

TAMISH KUMAR

KULDEEP SINGH

446

475

462

471

475

458

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

R P

P P

P P

P R

P P

P R

P P

P P

P P

P P

R P

P R

P P

P R

P P

P R

P P

P R

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P R

P P

P R

R P

P R

P P

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name::

/72 /36

/30 /238

/99 /39

/31 /237

/93 /39

/20 /230

/93 /33

/30 /236

/63 /21

/30 /231

/90 /24

/30 /241

/90 /36

/31 /242

/87 /36

/21 /232

/69 /15

/30 /229

/60 /12

/35 /237

/60 /18

/34 /238

/72 /21

/30 /237

/96 /36

/34 /238

/90 /39

/30 /232

/84 /15

/32 /235

/72 /9

/24 /225

/78 /12

/32 /246

Status

/17 /9

/18 /26

/17 /9

/17 /26

/16 /8

/16 /24

/17 /9

/18 /26

/17 /8

/17 /24

/17 /9

/17 /26

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /9

/18 /27

/18 /9

/17 /26

/16 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /9

/18 /26

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /24

/18 /9

/18 /27

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273232216130 SANDEEP KUMAR 99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P R

P P

REAPPEAR
Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)

( (

( (

) )

) )

S.No
18

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BUDHLADAInstitute Name::

/69 /15

/32 /235

/17 /8

/17 /25

Semester       : 4



192Course Code: CONSUMER ELECTRONICSBranch Name   :

650Max Marks:

88273241116069

88273241116072

88273241116074

88273241116075

88273241116076

88273241116079

88273241116082

88273241116090

AMARJEET SINGH

AJAY

GURBEER SINGH

GURDEV SINGH

GURPREET SINGH

LAKHWINDER SINGH

RAHUL

GURBHEJ SINGH

511

511

526

517

506

492

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

R P

P P

R P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

REAPPEAR

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, FEROZEPURInstitute Name::

/123 /51

/21 /242

/129 /51

/13 /233

/129 /51

/33 /230

/129 /51

/30 /235

/129 /54

/32 /241

/126 /54

/31 /239

/123 /51

/30 /233

/117 /48

/30 /230

Status

/19 /7

/15 /28

/19 /7

/15 /27

/19 /7

/15 /27

/17 /7

/14 /28

/20 /7

/15 /28

/19 /7

/14 /27

/19 /7

/15 /28

/18 /8

/14 /27

Semester       : 4 Examination:     8/2018


